1
LED Downlight Grid-HJ
Item Code  Power Cutting hole Input Current(mA) CRI  Lumen(lm) CCT(K) Beam Angle
 (W) (mm) (mA)  (lm) (K) (°)
LEDSPOTGR-HJ-1-10W-3000-24D-WH-GP 10 95x95 50 80 850 3000 24
LEDSPOTGR-HJ-1-20W-3000-24D-WH-GP 20 130x130 100 80 1800 3000 24
LEDSPOTGR-HJ-1-30W-3000-24D-WH-GP 30 130x130 140 80 2800 3000 24
LEDSPOTGR-HJ-1-40W-3000-24D-WH-GP 40 165x165 180 80 4000 3000 24
LEDSPOTGR-HJ-2-20W-3000-24D-WH-GP 20 255x130 100 80 1700 3000 24
LEDSPOTGR-HJ-2-40W-3000-24D-WH-GP 40 320x165 180 80 3600 3000 24
LEDSPOTGR-HJ-2-80W-3000-24D-WH-GP 80 320x165 360 80 8000 3000 24
LEDSPOTGR-HJ-1
(10W/20W/30W/40W)
LEDSPOTGR-HJ-2
(20W/40W/80W)
2